ILLINOIS

PUBLIC NOTICE

WHAT:

WHEN:

WHERE:

AGENDA:

POSTED: Tuesday, November 2, 2021

Insurance Committee Meeting

Thursday, November 04, 2021
11:00 a.m.

Waterloo City Hall
2" Floor Meeting Room

1)
2)
3)

4)

Petitions by Citizens on
Non-Agenda Items.

Approval of previous 10-25-21
Insurance Cmte Mtg Minutes.
2022 Insurance Renewals — Eric
File with CBIZ.

Comments.

Cmte Members:
M. Buettner
Notheisen
Hopkins

Heller

Darter




